sewer and appurtenances in Queens avenue, 
from Seventeenth street to Parsons avenue and 
in Central avenue, from Queens avenue to beech 
street, and in Beech street, from Central avenue 
to Wilson avenue, and in Cypress avenue, from 
Central avenue to the crown three hundred and 
eighty-five (385) feet east of Central avenue, 
and in Franconia avenue, from Central avenue 
to the crown two hundred and ten (21o) feet 
east of Central avenue, and in Hawthorne street, 
from Central avenue to the crown three hun-
dred and sixty (360) feet east of Central ave-